MODEL: R80
R80 SPECIFICATIONS ES-7021 Rev.5   Page 1/7
Remote I/O R80 Series
R80 SERIES GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Functions & Features
• Remote I/O modules which interchange analog or digital
I/O signals with the fieldbus
• Space-saving
Typical Applications
• Remote I/O for DCS and PLC
• Personal computer I/O
ORDERING INFORMATION
Refer to the specifications of the respective modules for
details.
POWER/NETWORK MODULE: R80[1]-R
Refer to the specifications for the respective models.
[1] MODULE TYPE
NCIT1: CC-Link IE TSN
ND2: DeviceNet
NECT1: EtherCAT
NEIP1: EtherNet/IP
POWER INPUT
DC power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range: ±10 %; ripple 10 %p-p max.)
I/O MODULE: R80[1]
Refer to the specifications for the respective models.
[1] MODULE TYPE
• Analog Input
FST4NJ: DC voltage/current input module, 4 points
(built-in excitation, 4 points, non-isolated, Tension clamp terminal block)
UST4: Universal input module, 4 points
(4 points, isolated, tension clamp terminal block)
• Analog Output
YST4N: DC current output module, 4 points
(4 points, non-isolated, Tension clamp terminal block)
YVT4N: DC voltage output module, 4 points
(4 points, non-isolated, Tension clamp terminal block)
• Discrete Input
DAT8A: NPN discrete input module, 8 points
(Tension clamp terminal block)
DAT16A2: NPN discrete input module, 16 points
(tension clamp terminal block)
• Discrete Output
DCT4D: Relay output module
(4 points, Tension clamp terminal block)
DCT8A: NPN transistor output module, 8 points
(tension clamp terminal block)
DCT16A2: NPN transistor output module, 16 points
(tension clamp terminal block)
Since internal power supply source and internal
communication bus are performed through the connector of
each module, installation base is unnecessary.
EXTENSION POWER SUPPLY MODULE: R80PS1-R
Refer to the specifications of the respective modules for
details of extension power supply module.
POWER INPUT
DC power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range: ±10 %; ripple 10 %p-p max.)
FUNCTIONS & FEATURES
The R80 Series Remote I/O is composed of power/network
modules, I/O modules and extention power supply modules.
■ I/O MODULE
Performs data conversion of field inputs; Data conversion of
data received through the internal bus into outputs.
■ POWER/NETWORK MODULE
The power/network module supplies the I/O modules with
required internal electrical power source.
The power/network module changes the receiving data from
internal bus into output signal and vice versa, acts as a
gateway between transmission line and internal bus.
■EXTENSION POWER SUPPLY MODULE
Install the extension power supply module in the middle of
the I/O module to supply power, when the output current of
the power/network module is insufficient.
■INTERNAL DATA CONVERSION
MG CO., LTD.
MODEL: R80
R80 SPECIFICATIONS ES-7021 Rev.5   Page 2/7
Differs by the types and setting range of the I/O module.